
February 2018 Mass Intentions 

If you are interested in having a Mass with intentions, please call Michele Schatz in the parish office at 763-473-

7901. If you want a special date, please call a minimum of 1 year in advance.  

Thursday, Feb. 1 

 6:45 a.m. The Gostomski Family 

Friday, Feb. 2 

 6:45 a.m. †The Lach Family 

Saturday, Feb. 3 

8 a.m. †Charles Julius 

    5 p.m. Tea Gostomski 

Sunday, Feb. 4 

8:30 a.m. †Ray Jacques 

10:30 a.m. For the Parish 

5:30 p.m. †Judy Walcher 

Monday, Feb. 5 

 6:45 a.m. †Francis Schmith 

Tuesday,  Feb. 6  

 6:45 a.m. †Bocar Sy 

Wednesday, Feb. 7 

6:45 a.m. †Fred Winter 

 9 a.m. Patrick Habib 

Thursday, Feb. 8 

6:45 a.m. †Mary Leuer 

Friday,  Feb. 9 

 6:45 a.m. †Charlotte & Joe Donlin 

Saturday,  Feb. 10 

8 a.m. Alyssa Carter 

 5 p.m. Eliana Gostomski 

Sunday,  Feb. 11 

8:30 a.m. For the Parish 

10:30 a.m. †Sarah McAninch 

5:30 p.m. †Frank Buysse 

Monday,  Feb. 12 

 6:45 a.m. †Sue Jackson 

Tuesday,  Feb. 13 

 6:45 a.m. †The Harmsen Family 

Wednesday, Feb. 14  

Ash Wednesday 

6:45 a.m. †Lawrence Kayser 

9 a.m.  Katelyn Bolonino
5:30 p.m. †Herman Bluhme 

7:15 p.m. †Jamie Keller 

Thursday,  Feb. 15 

 6:45 a.m. †Sarah McAninch 

Friday, Feb. 16  

 6:45 a.m. †James Stukel 

Saturday,  Feb. 17 

8 a.m. †Jim Holterman 

 5 p.m. †Derek Campbell 

Sunday, Feb. 18 

8 a.m. †Daniel Bennis 

10:30 a.m. †Michael Stowe 

5:30 p.m. For the Parish 

Monday, Feb. 19 

 6:45 a.m. †Dave Campbell 

Tuesday, Feb. 20 

 6:45 a.m. †Nancy Mehus 

Wednesday,  Feb. 21 

6:45 a.m. Patrick Habib 

 9 a.m. †Alex & Genevieve Kruch 

Thursday,  Feb. 22 

6:45 a.m.  †Joseph Eidenschink 

Friday, Feb. 23 

 6:45 a.m. †Rose Wenner 

Saturday,  Feb. 24 

8 a.m. †Christopher Beckman 

 5 p.m. †Mary Leuer 

Sunday, Feb. 25 

8:30 a.m. For the Parish 

10:30 a.m. †Eliane Sy 

5:30 p.m. †Helen Gareri 

Monday, Feb. 26 

 6:45 a.m. †Don & Helen Baudler 

Tuesday,  Feb. 27 

 6:45 a.m. Catherine Gostomski 

Wednesday, Feb. 28 

6:45 a.m. †Herman Bluhme 

9 a.m. †George & Florence Ritten 


